
 

CALENDAR OF UK-GERMAN OPPORTUNITIES 2015-2016 
  

Deadline Opportunity http://www.ukgermanconnection.org 

Rolling deadline Instant Impact /instantimpact 

Rolling deadline Flexible funding – WWI projects /ww1projects 

Rolling deadline Partnership Visit Fund /partnershipvisits 

Rolling deadline Double Club German /doubleclub 

Rolling deadline The Bears project /bears 

 

13 September 2015 History trip to Germany (German Embassy)  http://www.london.diplo.de/history_teacher_tour 

18 September 2015 (*) Host a Teacher from Germany /hostateacher 

September 2015 (tbc) Magical Christmas Trips (tbc) /magicalchristmas 

 

16 October 2015 (tbc) FLA Ambassadors /flaambassadors 

31 October 2015 UK-German Challenge Fund /challengefund 

31 October 2015 Challenge Fund – World of Work /worldofwork 

31 October 2015 Partnerships in Learning /partnerships-in-learning 

31 October 2015 Youth Challenge Fund /youthchallengefund 

31 October 2015 UK-German Celebratory Fund /celebratoryfund 

 

31 January 2016 UK-German Challenge Fund /challengefund 

31 January 2016 Challenge Fund – World of Work /worldofwork 

31 January 2016 Partnerships in Learning /partnerships-in-learning 

31 January 2016 Youth Challenge Fund /youthchallengefund 

31 January 2016 UK-German Celebratory Fund /celebratoryfund 

   

10 March 2016  German Pupil Courses (GPC) /gpc 

10 March 2016  Group leaders on GPC /gpc-leaders 

10 March 2016  German Scholarships Programme /scholarships 

March 2016 (tbc) Host a German Language Assistant http://www.britishcouncil.org/language-assistants 

 

May 2016 (tbc) German Teacher Award (German Embassy) /gta 

Spring 2016 (tbc) UK-German Youth Ambassadors /youthambassadors 

31 May 2016 UK-German Challenge Fund /challengefund 

31 May 2016 Challenge Fund – World of Work /worldofwork 

31 May 2016 Partnerships in Learning  /partnerships-in-learning 

31 May 2016 Youth Challenge Fund /youthchallengefund 

31 May 2016 UK-German Celebratory Fund /celebratoryfund 

 

 (*) Schools wishing to host in the autumn term should submit their form before the end of the summer term 2015. 

 
For up-to-date information on deadlines and further information on these and other opportunities, please visit the 
opportunities database (www.ukgermanconnection.org/opportunities) or contact UK-German Connection  

(020 7824 1570 / info@ukgermanconnection.org). 
 
For opportunities under Erasmus plus, please refer to http://www.erasmusplus.org.uk .   
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